
&<

4

6

26

160/1

25

159

174

172

164/13

30/2

168

135/7

150/1156

27

164/5

153

24

145

28

144

5

142

30/1

157

164/12

158

5

164/7

154

97

29

37 143

175

5

173

23

155

22

96
164/11

165/2

169
164/8

99

7 8

100/3

167/4 164/9

148

165/5

100/1

163

WEA 2

0 100 200 300 400 50050 Meter

±
Legende
&< beantragte WEA 2

Fundament
Rotorrecht
Zuwegung
Bestandsanlagen
Flurstücksgrenzen

L. Hausmann
Anl.-Nr.

gezeichnet von:

Projektleiter:

Datum:

Titel:

Proj.-Nr.

Maßstab:

Proj.-Bez.:

1:5.00010.12.2019

Tel.: 0385 / 77 88 37-0, Fax.: 0385 / 77 88 37-29

Schelfstraße 35
19055 Schwerin

"Neubau von 1 WEA N149/4500 im 
Windpark Kladrum"
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